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ACTIVITY 4: Does the context of the speech affect the language? 

Source Context of the speech:  

What was the date and 

historical circumstance of 

the speech? 

Audience and purpose of 

the speech: 

Who is Churchill 

addressing and why? 

Language of the speech: 

Give a few examples of 

the language used 

What people thought 

about the speech 

1  

 

   

2  

 

   

3  

 

   

4  

 

   

5  

 

   

6  

 

   

7  

 

   

 

 


